
English

Specifications :
Sheet pile clamp
Clamping force kN
Max. operating press. bar
Max. clamp open press. bar
Weight kg
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Deutsch

Spundwandzange
Klemmkraft kN
Max. Betriebsdruck bar
Max. Druck Zange Offen bar
Gewicht kg
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PVE 130TU
Technische Daten

Spundwandzange

Technische Daten : PVE 130TU
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Français 

Pince palplanches
Force de serrage kN
Pression de travail max. bar
Pression pince ouvert max. bar
Poids kg
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Pince palplanches

Spécifications
PVE 130TU

Spécifications PVE 130TU

1300
320
180
610

Dieseko group B.V. All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced and/or published in any manner whatsoever without prior written permission from Dieseko group B.V.

480

21
5

51
5

288 33

53
5

75
0

340

22
0

24
0

731



Nederlands

Damwandklem
Klemkracht kN
Max. werkdruk bar
Max. klem open druk bar
Gewicht kg
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Specificaties PVE 130TU

Specificaties
PVE 130TU
Damwandklem
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Español
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Specificatii
PVE 130TU

Menghina pentru palplanse

Specificatii PVE 130TU
Menghina pentru palplanse
Putere de strangere kN
Presiunea maxima de lucru                                                                                                                                              bar
Presiunea maxima cu menghina deschisa                                                                                                                         bar
Greutate                                                                                                                                                                          kg 



USA

Sheet pile clamp
Clamping force ton
Max. operating press. psi
Max. clamp open press. psi
Weight lbs
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INCHES
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